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C. Taylor Ashworth, 010143 
Alan A. Meda, 009213 
STINSON MORRISON HECKER LLP 
1850 North Central Avenue, Suite 2100 
Phoenix, Arizona 85004 
Telephone:  (602) 279-1600 
Facsimile:  (602) 240-6925 
tashworth@stinson.com 
ameda@stinson.com 
 
J. Gregory Milmoe  
Shepard Goldfein   
SKADDEN, ARPS, SLATE, MEAGHER & FLOM LLP 
4 Times Square 
New York, New York 10036 
Telephone:  (212) 735-3000 
Facsimile:  (212) 735-2000 
gregory.milmoe@skadden.com 
shepard.goldfein@skadden.com 
 
Anthony W. Clark 
SKADDEN, ARPS, SLATE, MEAGHER & FLOM LLP 
One Rodney Square 
Wilmington, Delaware 19899  
Telephone:  (302) 651.3000 
Facsimile:  (302) 651.3001 
anthony.clark@skadden.com 
 
Attorneys for the National Hockey League 

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 

FOR THE DISTRICT OF ARIZONA 

In re 

DEWEY RANCH HOCKEY, LLC, 

COYOTES HOLDINGS, LLC, 

COYOTES HOCKEY, LLC, and 

ARENA MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC, 

 Debtors. 

This filing applies to: 

  All Debtors 
□     Specified Debtors 

Chapter 11 

Case No. 2:09-bk-09488-RTBP 

 

NOTICE OF HEARING ON OBJECTION TO 
MOTION FOR RULE 2004 ORDER 

Hearing Date: May 19, 2009 
Hearing Time: 1:30 p.m. 
Location:  Courtroom #703 
   230 N First Ave 
   Phoenix AZ  85004 

   

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that a hearing will be held on Tuesday, May 19, 2009, at 1:30 

p.m. at the United States Bankruptcy Court, Courtroom #703, 230 North First Avenue, Phoenix 
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Arizona  85003, before the Honorable Redfield T. Baum.  At the hearing, the Court will consider the 

Motion Pursuant to Federal Bankruptcy Rule 2004 for Order Directing Production of Documents of 

The National Hockey League, Office of the Commissioner (Docket #58), and the Objection thereto, 

filed May 12, 2009, (Docket #62) by The National Hockey League.  

DATED this 12th day of May 2009. 

  STINSON MORRISON HECKER LLP 

 By:    /s/ Alan A. Meda (#009213) 
  C. Taylor Ashworth 

Alan A. Meda 
  1850 N. Central Avenue, Suite 2100 
  Phoenix, Arizona  85004-4584 
  Local Attorneys for National Hockey League 
   
  and 
   
  J. Gregory Milmoe 
  Shepard Goldfein 
  SKADDEN ARPS SLATE MEAGHER & 

FLOM LLP 
  4 Times Square 
  New York NY  10036 
  gregory.milmoe@skadden.com 
  shepard.goldfein@skadden.com 
   
  and 
   
  Anthony W. Clark 
  SKADDEN ARPS SLATE MEAGHER & 

FLOM LLP 
  One Rodney Square 
  Wilmington DE  19899 
  anthony.clark@skadden.com 
   
  Attorneys for National Hockey League 
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COPY of the foregoing sent this 12th day of 
May, 2009 to: 

Thomas J. Salerno, Esq. 
Jordan A. Kroop, Esq. 
Kelly Singer, Esq. 
SQUIRE SANDERS & DEMPSEY LLP 
40 N Central Ave #2700 
Phoenix AZ  85004-4498 
tsalerno@ssd.com 
jkroop@ssd.com 
ksinger@ssd.com 
Attorneys for Debtors 

 
 
  /s/ Rebecca J. McGee 

 
 


